## TIMBERLINE MIDDLE PTSA CHARTER MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Parents of the Timberline Middle School community are establishing a non-profit organization to support the students, their families, and the teachers and staff of our school. Your charter membership enables us to form the new PTSA by providing the needed funding and minimum membership requirements for affiliation with the Washington State PTA and National PTA. Once established, Timberline Middle PTSA will give a stronger voice and provides support of our school, activities, and enrichment programs. To become a member simply complete and return this form. Questions will be answered on site at the charter membership meeting May 7, 6:30pm, at Ella Baker Elementary School Commons.

Charter Membership is valid through October 31,2018.					
1 <sup>ST</sup> MEMBER					
(Please circle) )Dr. Mr. Mrs. Ms. Miss	First:		M.I. :	Last:	
Phone:		Email:		Preferred:	
Current address:					
City:		State:			ZIP Code:
(Please circle) Parent/Guardian TMS Teacher/Staff TMS Student Community Member					
Interested in Volunteering?					
2 <sup>ND</sup> MEMBER					
(Please circle) )Dr. Mr. Mrs. Ms. Miss	First:		M.I. :	Last:	
Phone: Email:					Preferred:
Current address:					
City:	State: ZIP Code:			ZIP Code:	
(Please circle) Parent/Guardian TMS Teacher/Staff TMS Student Community Member					
Interested in Volunteering?					
STUDENT INFORMATION					
1 <sup>st</sup> Student	First:		Last:	Grade:	
2 <sup>nd</sup> Student	First:		Last:	Grade:	
3 <sup>rd</sup> Student	First:		Last:	Grade:	
MEMBERSHIP					
Charter Membership: \$50/member \$35/TMS Staff \$20/TMS Student					\$
Name:					\$
Name:					\$
Membership Scholarship donation					\$
General Donation to Timberline MS PTSA					\$
Cash and checks only, make checks payable to: Timberline Middle PTSA <b>TOTAL:</b>					\$
PTSA USE ONLY					
Date received:	Rec'd by:		Entry:		

Please bring this completed form, along with your check made out to "Timberline Middle PTSA", to the Charter Meeting at Ella Baker Elementary Commons at 6:30pm on Tues, May 7<sup>th</sup>. If you cannot attend the meeting, please return the form and your check to Ella Baker Elementary front office in an envelope marked "Timberline MS PTSA Charter Membership" by May 10<sup>th</sup>. Charter Membership applications cannot be accepted after May 10<sup>th</sup>.